Federal Audit of the Ethiopian Herald as a duly recognized auditor and qualified by a
recognized institution in Ethiopia.
Conducts financial audit on all Abraham's Oasis programs and facilities (Total number of
Box File Twelve (12) our annual income is 7,500,000.00 birr (Seven million five hundred
thousand birr)
Will travel to Shire-Endaselasie for the Audit
Speaks, reads and writes Tigrigna, Amharic and English fluently for ease of review of
relevant materials in the said languages
Submit management letter for internal improvement relating to financial maters Submit